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XVI TROFEU C.N. SABADELL - VIII MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 19 - 20/3/2022

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
20/03/2022 - 17:20 Results
RC 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR LAS PALMAS G.C. 09/08/2013
CCT 3:51.86 DURAN NAVIA, Miguel ESP BARCELONA 15/02/2020

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:55.37 817
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:27.76 29.76 250m: 2:27.78 29.79 350m: 3:27.04 28.96

100m: 58.00 30.35 200m: 1:57.99 30.23 300m: 2:58.08 30.30 400m: 3:55.37 28.33

2. ROUX, Guillaume 01 C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 3:55.81 812
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:27.66 29.83 300m: 2:57.28 29.95 400m: 3:55.81 29.08

100m: 57.83 29.91 250m: 2:27.33 59.67 350m: 3:26.73 29.45

3. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:57.18 798
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:27.76 29.36 250m: 2:27.33 29.83 350m: 3:27.74 30.08

100m: 58.40 30.42 200m: 1:57.50 29.74 300m: 2:57.66 30.33 400m: 3:57.18 29.44

4. LARGERON, Pierre 05 Aqua Climbs Millau Grands Causses 3:57.98 790
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:27.75 30.07 250m: 2:28.43 30.16 350m: 3:28.77 29.75

100m: 57.68 29.72 200m: 1:58.27 30.52 300m: 2:59.02 30.59 400m: 3:57.98 29.21

5. SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 3:58.39 786
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:28.11 29.91 250m: 2:28.16 29.72 350m: 3:28.22 29.39

100m: 58.20 30.28 200m: 1:58.44 30.33 300m: 2:58.83 30.67 400m: 3:58.39 30.17

6. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 C.N. Esplugues 3:58.90 781
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:27.80 29.98 250m: 2:28.31 30.28 350m: 3:29.61 30.62

100m: 57.82 30.23 200m: 1:58.03 30.23 300m: 2:58.99 30.68 400m: 3:58.90 29.29

7. DE CELIS MONTALBAN, Sergio 00 C.N. Sabadell 4:01.81 753
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.26 30.16 250m: 2:29.74 29.52 350m: 3:30.53 28.25

100m: 59.10 30.97 200m: 2:00.22 30.96 300m: 3:02.28 32.54 400m: 4:01.81 31.28

8. ESCRITS MANOSA, Lluis 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:04.54 728
50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:28.48 30.42 250m: 2:30.19 31.04 350m: 3:33.42 31.46

100m: 58.06 29.91 200m: 1:59.15 30.67 300m: 3:01.96 31.77 400m: 4:04.54 31.12

9. YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:05.69 718
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:29.80 30.92 250m: 2:32.72 31.14 350m: 3:35.32 31.15

100m: 58.88 30.72 200m: 2:01.58 31.78 300m: 3:04.17 31.45 400m: 4:05.69 30.37

10. BELIG, Xavier 97 C.N. Barcelona 4:06.36 712
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.24 31.12 250m: 2:33.34 31.40 350m: 3:36.25 30.90

100m: 59.12 30.77 200m: 2:01.94 31.70 300m: 3:05.35 32.01 400m: 4:06.36 30.11

11. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:08.24 696
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:29.68 30.64 250m: 2:33.09 31.22 350m: 3:37.32 31.79

100m: 59.04 31.06 200m: 2:01.87 32.19 300m: 3:05.53 32.44 400m: 4:08.24 30.92

12. DUVET, Alexis 05 Aqua Climbs Millau Grands Causses 4:10.59 677
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:32.57 32.03 250m: 2:36.64 31.99 350m: 3:40.10 31.10

100m: 1:00.54 31.19 200m: 2:04.65 32.08 300m: 3:09.00 32.36 400m: 4:10.59 30.49

13. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:11.70 668
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:30.15 31.12 250m: 2:33.67 31.61 350m: 3:39.20 33.35

100m: 59.03 30.87 200m: 2:02.06 31.91 300m: 3:05.85 32.18 400m: 4:11.70 32.50

14. VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 C.N. Sabadell 4:11.98 666
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:29.03 29.86 250m: 2:29.80 28.02 350m: 3:30.19 23.57

100m: 59.17 31.09 200m: 2:01.78 32.75 300m: 3:06.62 36.82 400m: 4:11.98 41.79

15. MATARO CHANTRERO, Roger 04 C.N. Granollers 4:12.06 665
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:32.44 31.55 250m: 2:36.30 31.72 350m: 3:41.19 32.14

100m: 1:00.89 31.43 200m: 2:04.58 32.14 300m: 3:09.05 32.75 400m: 4:12.06 30.87

16. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:14.84 643
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:30.99 31.91 250m: 2:36.40 32.99 350m: 3:42.69 32.91

100m: 59.08 30.77 200m: 2:03.41 32.42 300m: 3:09.78 33.38 400m: 4:14.84 32.15
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XVI TROFEU C.N. SABADELL - VIII MEMORIAL PAULUS WILDEBOER
SABADELL, 19 - 20/3/2022

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 C.N. Mataro 4:17.70 622
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:37.42 33.52 250m: 2:43.58 32.50 350m: 3:46.04 30.77

100m: 1:03.90 33.54 200m: 2:11.08 33.66 300m: 3:15.27 31.69 400m: 4:17.70 31.66

18. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:18.38 617
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:33.31 32.67 250m: 2:39.34 32.82 350m: 3:46.04 33.18

100m: 1:00.64 31.64 200m: 2:06.52 33.21 300m: 3:12.86 33.52 400m: 4:18.38 32.34

19. CORTES VILARDELL, Pau 05 C.N. Caldes 4:18.48 617
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:34.61 32.65 250m: 2:40.08 32.70 350m: 3:46.50 33.00

100m: 1:01.96 32.06 200m: 2:07.38 32.77 300m: 3:13.50 33.42 400m: 4:18.48 31.98

20. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 C.N. Vilafranca 4:18.59 616
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.41 32.47 250m: 2:40.53 33.03 350m: 3:46.96 32.94

100m: 1:01.94 32.39 200m: 2:07.50 33.09 300m: 3:14.02 33.49 400m: 4:18.59 31.63

21. MUSSONS MARIN, Marti 03 C.N. Terrassa 4:21.32 597
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:33.31 32.15 250m: 2:41.09 33.58 350m: 3:50.26 34.50

100m: 1:01.16 32.27 200m: 2:07.51 34.20 300m: 3:15.76 34.67 400m: 4:21.32 31.06

22. MATAS VELASCO, Guillem 96 C.N. Granollers 4:21.76 594
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:37.69 32.98 250m: 2:44.41 33.38 350m: 3:49.32 32.43

100m: 1:04.71 33.14 200m: 2:11.03 33.34 300m: 3:16.89 32.48 400m: 4:21.76 32.44

23. CAFARO ADE, Nicolas 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:23.91 579
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:21.72 18.63 250m: 2:42.73 32.92 350m: 3:50.15 33.24

100m: 1:03.09 33.23 200m: 2:09.81 48.09 300m: 3:16.91 34.18 400m: 4:23.91 33.76

24. MONTEIRO VIEGAS, Marc 00 Fed Andorrana 4:24.85 573
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:36.33 33.32 250m: 2:43.96 33.88 350m: 3:51.95 34.05

100m: 1:03.01 32.70 200m: 2:10.08 33.75 300m: 3:17.90 33.94 400m: 4:24.85 32.90

25. TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Eudald 06 C.N. Cervera 4:25.24 571
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:40.15 34.05 250m: 2:46.81 32.21 350m: 3:53.08 32.87

100m: 1:06.10 34.65 200m: 2:14.60 34.45 300m: 3:20.21 33.40 400m: 4:25.24 32.16

26. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:26.27 564
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:34.35 33.33 250m: 2:42.12 33.54 350m: 3:51.93 34.89

100m: 1:01.02 32.33 200m: 2:08.58 34.23 300m: 3:17.04 34.92 400m: 4:26.27 34.34

27. IBANEZ PINA, Nil 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 4:26.91 560
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:36.01 33.47 250m: 2:44.44 34.48 350m: 3:53.41 34.69

100m: 1:02.54 32.90 200m: 2:09.96 33.95 300m: 3:18.72 34.28 400m: 4:26.91 33.50

28. RIERA GARCIA, Pablo 04 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 4:27.08 559
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:39.09 34.20 250m: 2:46.39 33.16 350m: 3:53.94 33.84

100m: 1:04.89 34.16 200m: 2:13.23 34.14 300m: 3:20.10 33.71 400m: 4:27.08 33.14

29. ROCHA, Faris 03 Speedo Swim Squads 4:30.46 538
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:39.30 34.44 250m: 2:48.70 34.58 350m: 3:57.52 34.02

100m: 1:04.86 34.20 200m: 2:14.12 34.82 300m: 3:23.50 34.80 400m: 4:30.46 32.94

30. OPARA, Amdi 05 Speedo Swim Squads 4:30.76 536
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:39.64 34.28 250m: 2:48.45 33.73 350m: 3:57.25 34.14

100m: 1:05.36 34.02 200m: 2:14.72 35.08 300m: 3:23.11 34.66 400m: 4:30.76 33.51

31. TORRES BOSCH, Roger 99 C.N. Cornella 4:32.09 529
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.79 33.83 250m: 2:47.29 34.66 350m: 3:57.48 35.11

100m: 1:03.96 33.86 200m: 2:12.63 34.84 300m: 3:22.37 35.08 400m: 4:32.09 34.61

32. ARRUGA MORENO, Alvaro 06 C.N. Igualada 4:34.24 516
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:41.28 35.17 250m: 2:51.27 34.72 350m: 4:00.72 34.29

100m: 1:06.11 34.93 200m: 2:16.55 35.27 300m: 3:26.43 35.16 400m: 4:34.24 33.52

33. LANA GOMEZ, Marc 05 C.N. Sant Boi 4:37.56 498
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:40.18 34.31 250m: 2:50.43 34.60 350m: 4:02.12 35.38

100m: 1:05.87 34.63 200m: 2:15.83 35.65 300m: 3:26.74 36.31 400m: 4:37.56 35.44
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SABADELL, 19 - 20/3/2022

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. ESTEBAN AGUILERA, Raul 03 C.N. Cornella 4:41.80 476
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:40.37 35.32 250m: 2:52.00 35.50 350m: 4:06.04 37.51

100m: 1:05.05 34.55 200m: 2:16.50 36.13 300m: 3:28.53 36.53 400m: 4:41.80 35.76

WDR MASCHIO GASTELAARS, Dante 95 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
WDR SALVATELLA ESTANY, Pau 03 C.N. Barcelona
WDR PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataro
WDR PIJOAN AUMATELL, Magi 00 N.C. Torello
WDR AL SHARIF, Siraj 05 Speedo Swim Squads
WDR HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.E. Mediterrani


